

INDIAN SCIENCE NEWS ASSOCIATION (ISNA)

cordially invite you to the Inaugural Ceremony of

XXXVII Training Programme (Online): Certificate Course on Advanced Training on Science Communication and Media Practice 2024-2025

to be held on

5th February, 2025 (Wednesday) at 5.00 p.m. via Google Meet

Professor (Dr.) Saranjit Singh

Vice-Chancellor Kalinga Institute of Industrial Technology, Bhubaneswar will grace the occasion as the Chief Guest

Shri Sankar Bhadra

Chief Editor, Karmakshetra will grace the occasion as the Guest of Honour

Dr. K. Muraleedharan

President, ISNA Former Director, CSIR-CGCRI, Kolkata will preside over the programme

Prof. Manas Chakrabarty Honorary Secretary, ISNA Dr. Amit Krishna De Convener Shri Prasanta K. Bose Chairman

XXXVII Training Programme on Science Communication and Media Practice 2024-2025

and Honorary Secretary, ISNA

Place: Kolkata Dated: 29/01/2025 Link: https://meet.google.com/ahr-uhxi-ysf

PROGRAMME

5.00 p.m. Welcome Address by:

5.10 p.m. Address by:

SHRI PRASANTA K. BOSE Chairman, XXXVII Training Programme

PROFESSOR MANAS CHAKRABARTY Honorary Secretary, ISNA

Convener, XXXVII Training Programme

5.20 p.m. Address by:

5.30 p.m. Inaugural Address by Guest of Honour:

5.45 p.m. Release of English *e*-paper: *Scientifica Communica'*, Vol. 4, Issue 1 and Inaugural Address by Chief Guest

6.15 p.m. Address by:

6.25 p.m. Introduction of the participants:

SHRI SANKAR BHADRA Chief Editor, Karmakshetra

DR. AMIT KRISHNA DE

Honorary Secretary, ISNA

and

PROFESSOR (DR.) SARANJIT SINGH Vice-Chancellor Kalinga Institute of Industrial Technology Bhubaneswar

DR. K. MURALEEDHARAN President, ISNA

DR. AMIT KRISHNA DE Convener, XXXVII Training Programme and Honorary Secretary, ISNA

6.35 p.m. Vote of Thanks

